ACS DISTANCE EDUCATION

(est. 1979)

ABN: 69 424 798 419 AUSTRALIA
ENROLMENT FORM (PLEASE PRINT)
OVERSEAS FEE SCHEDULE - 2018 Please Select Preferred Learning
Payment Plans Method:
COURSE Plan B Plan C O  ONLINE (5% discount)
O E-LEARNING (USB)
Prices listed in Australian dollars Surcharge U CORRESPONDENCE (Paper-based
Fee Level 1 S1 100 $680 2 X $370 + $100 notes) *
Fee Level 2 S2 100 $680 2 X $370 + $100 Examination Fees: $50 per exam
Fee Level 3 S3 100 $790 2 X $430 + $100
* Qverseas Surcharge (Correspondence only):
Fee Level 4 S4 100 $790 2 X $430 +$100 $100 per Short Course
Specialist Award PA 500 $1780 2x$980 | 3X$710 | +$200 $200 per Certificate or Specialist Award (2 x $100)
$300 per Advanced Certificate (3 x $100)
Certificate CT 600-700 $2980 2 X $1570 4 X $840 + $200
— NB: Overseas students —
Advanced Certificate AC 700-900 $3870 2 X $2090 3 X $1510 + $300 If paying under a payment plan, divide the surcharge by the
o . . . number of payments and add this to each course part
5% discount for online |eam|ng payment until the full overseas surcharge is paid.
SUIMNAIMIE: Lottt e e et e e e e et e e e e e s ate e eeeeesastareeeeeasssaeeseasnsees FirsSt Name: ..o
F X [0 LT PRSPPI
.................................................. State/ Region:........cccccovvveviieeniiienneneen. POSECOAE: i COUNTTY: L
Phone: ( ) T 1 74T PPN
Fax: ( ) s E-Mall oo DOB: ..
Occupation: ...................................................................................................................................... Sex: M or F (circle)
ST o]0 V=T PO PP PP PP PPRR PP
[ Lo T | (o1 =T o] RS
Previous EdUCALION: ..o e e e e e e e e e e e s

Where did YOU fIrSt NHEAI @DOUL ACS? ...ttt oottt e e ettt e oo oo h bttt e e o a bbb et e e oo aat b e et e e 4o amb e et e e e e e s nnbeeeeeeannbeeeeeeenatbeeeas
| WISH TO ENROL IN THE FOLLOWING COURSE:
.................................................................................................................................... Course Code: .................... Fee Code: ................
OVerseas SUrCharge: AUDS..........uviiiiieiiiie et eeee et e st e e s tae e e e snse e e snbaeesnsaeennnees PAYMENT IN AUSTRALIAN DOLLARS
Payment enclosed/ authorised = AUD$ (NB: Please include overseas surcharge).

| agree to complete payments for all Stages reCeIVEA. SIGNEU. .....cc.uiiiiiiiiiiiie e et ste e e st e e s sre e e snreeearreeeeas
For Payment by Credit Card: Please Debit my MasterCard/Visa/ AMEX (Delete which is not applicable.)

Name 0N Credit Card (PIEASE PIINT): ..o ittt ettt e ettt e e e e et e et e e e e st bttt e e e ok s be e e e e e e aab b e et e e e e nbee e e e e e e snbbe e e e e aanbbeeeeeeanbbbneaeeans
Card NUMDE: ...

Card Verification Number (3 digitS 0N DACK OF CANA): .......eoiiiiiiiiii ettt e e e e e e sb b e e e e st bbreeeeeaan
Expiry Date: ......... [oiin. SIgNEA: o
O [ have read & agree to be bound by the Terms & Conditions of Enrolment

O | have read & agree to be bound by the Privacy Policy

Q Iam 18 or over

U | authorise ACS Distance Education to contact me via email regarding news and promotions

POST ENROLMENTS TO: ACS DISTANCE EDUCATION
PO Box 2092, Nerang MDC, QLD, 4211, Australia
To enrol online visit www.acs.edu.au. For more information telephone (+61) 7 5562 1088


https://www.acs.edu.au/default.aspx
https://www.acs.edu.au/popup/Popups/Terms-and-Conditions-of-Enrolment.aspx
https://www.acs.edu.au/popup/Popups/privacy.aspx

